

CIV DJ No.11399/16

08.07.2016

Present: Sh. Rajiv Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants no.1 to 3.

Sh. Ranvir, Field Executive of the defendant no.4/UBI.

None for defendant no.5.

None for defendant no.6.

Sh. Anil Kumar, UDC for defendant no.7/Sub-Registrar-II.

WS is filed for defendant no.4. Copy of the same is supplied to opposite party.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Put up for the same purpose on **24.08.2016**.

(READER)

08.07.2016