

Civ DJ 611399/16 RAJ RANI ANAND Vs. PAL CHHABRA AND ORS

20.01.2017

Present: Sh. Rajiv Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

Put up for same purpose on **20-03-2017**

Reader

20.01.2017