

CS no.11399/16
Raj Rani Anand vs Pal Chhabra & Ors

06.05.2019

Present: Sh Rajiv Kumar, Ld counsel for plaintiff.
Defendants are absent.

Plaintiff filed an application under Order 22 Rule
3 CPC on 26.07.2018.

Notice of the aforesaid application be issued to the
opposite party on filing of PF.

Put up for reply and arguments on the above said
application on **31.07.2019**.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC, Delhi
06.05.2019