

Civ DJ 105/2016

11399/16

RAJ RANI ANAND Vs. PAL CHHABRA AND ORS

08.01.2020

Ld.PO is on half day leave today.

Pr: Sh.Rajeev Kumar, ld.counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Sh.Vikram Kumar, CDV from Sub-Registrar-IIA,
Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi in person.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on
03.03.2020.

Reader/ 08.01.2020