

Civil Suit No. 11399/16
RAJ RANI ANAND Vs. PAL CHHABRA AND ORS

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

18-01-2021

Present : Sh Rajeev Kumar and Mohd Sarfaraj, Ld Counsels for the plaintiff.

Sh Dev Raj Chhabra, Ld Counsel for defendant no. 1 alongwith Defendant no. 1 in person.

List the matter on **25-01-2021** on the date of physical hearing for the purpose fixed.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West
THC/18-01-2021