

CS No. 11399/16

Raj Rani Anand Vs. Pal Chhabra Ors.

25.01.2021

Present : Mohd. Sarfaraz, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Devraj Chhabra, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1.

Issue court notice to defendant nos. 4 to 7.

**Put up for arguments on application U/s 5 of Limitation
Act on 26.03.2021.**

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 25.01.2021