

Civ DJ 11399/16

RAJ RANI ANAND Vs. PAL CHHABRA AND ORS

29.02.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Ms. Komal Chhibbar and  
Mohd. Sarfaraz.

Defendants are ex parte.

Summoned witness Sh. Prashant Kumar Chaudhary from  
Central Bank of India. He is examined and discharged. Diet money is  
paid.

Put up for remaining PE on next date of hearing. PF be  
filed for summoning of remaining witnesses. Diet money be paid at the  
spot.

Put up on **09.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/29.02.2024