

Civ DJ 11399/16

RAJ RANI ANAND Vs. PAL CHHABRA AND ORS

17.05.2025

Present: Sh. Rajiv Kumar, Id counsel for plaintiff.

Defendants are ex-parte.

In this matter, further final arguments are heard.

Put up for clarification, if any, on **19.07.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/17.05.2025